See dimensional drawing next page
©2018 Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. All Rights Reserved VEN 08/29
■
 ■
Product Codes:
G
R
E
Y
FIE
LD
Mounting hardware included
All metal construction
18” TOWEL BAR
MIRGF18TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRGF18TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRGF18TBPN (polished nickel)
Product Codes:
24” TOWEL BAR
MIRGF24TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRGF24TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRGF24TBPN (polished nickel)
 GREYFIELD  COLLECTION
ACCESSORIES
®
Product Codes:
TOWEL RACK
MIRGFRKCP (polished chrome)
MIRGFRKBN (brushed nickel)
MIRGFRKPN (polished nickel)
All dimensions are based on original specications and are subject to change and variation.
18” Towel Bar
24” Towel Bar
 GREYFIELD  COLLECTION
ACCESSORIES
®
Towel Rack
Product Codes:
18” TOWEL BAR
Product Codes:
24” TOWEL BAR
Product Codes:
TOWEL RACK
MIRGF18TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRGF18TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRGF18TBPN (polished nickel)
MIRGF24TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRGF24TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRGF24TBPN (polished nickel)
MIRGFRKCP (polished chrome)
MIRGFRKBN (brushed nickel)
MIRGFRKPN (polished nickel)
18＂
  [457.2 mm]
20＂
  [509.2 mm]
2＂
  [52 mm]
3.
4＂
[8
5.
1
m
m
]
3.
4＂
[8
5.
1
m
m
]
2＂
  [52 mm]
26＂
  [661.6 mm]
24＂
  [609.6 mm]
2＂
  [52 mm]
21.7＂
  [550 mm]
23.7＂
  [602 mm]
4.6＂
  [116.4 mm]
7.
8＂
[1
98
.6
 m
m
]
4.
7＂
[1
19
.6
 m
m
]